COF	OTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE ON OR BEFORE 9/17/97: \$550 (IF DIS PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT	FLORIDA DEPA Sandra I Secreta		Aug 22	ILED 1997 8: ary of S	
	1997 MENT # P3144 COM LATINO AMERICA, IN	3 (5)				
Principal Plac 8880 NW 207 #L MIAMI FL 331		Mailing Address 8880 NW 20TH ST #L MIAMI FL 33172			E IN THIS SPACE	
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. Principal F	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Address		09/25/1990 4. FEI Number	03/18/1996	pplied For
1 Suite, Apt.	# 010	26 Suite, Apt. #, etc.		93-1027703	. <u>60.76</u>	Not Applicable Additional
2	* , 0 ,0	27		 Certificate of Status Desired 		Required
City & Stat	le	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		May Be I to Fees
Zip 4	Country 25	Zip 29	Country 30	 This corporation owes or has p Personal Property Tax due Jun 	aid the current year li e 30. XYes	
G0	 Name and Address of Curre NZALEZ, JAIRO E 	nt Hegistered Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent	
88	BO NW 20TH ST, STE L		82 Street Ade	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepte	ible)	
MI/	AMI FL 33172		83	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			RA City		les Zir	Code
	to the provisions of Soctions 607 05	02 and 607 1508. Florida Statu	84 City	rogration submits this statement for the	FL	Code
office or i agent. I a	to the provisions of Soctions 607.05 registered agent, or both, in the Stat am familiar with, and accept the oblig	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statu e of Florida. Such change was pations of, Section 607.0505, Fl	tes, the above-named co	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL	its registered
office or agent. I a SIGNATURE	registered agent, or both, in the Statum familiar with, and accept the oblig standard accept the oblig standard agent and a standard agent	e of Fiorida. Such change was jations of, Section 607.0505, Fi	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor orida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing ppt the appointment a	its registered s registered
office or agent. I a SIGNATURE	registered agent, or both, in the Stat m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signalure, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN	c of Fiorida. Such change was pations of, Section 607,0505, Fi pent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. FE. Registered Agent signature req 13.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered
office or agent. I a BIGNATURE	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Signalure, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE	e of Fiorida. Such change was jations of, Section 607.0505, Fi	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor orida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing ppt the appointment a	its registered s registered PRS IN 12 Addition
office or i agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. ITLE IAME	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Stoneture, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD	c of Fiorida. Such change was pations of, Section 607,0505, Fi pent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. fE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TIFLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered PRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Signalure, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE	c of Fłorida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered IRS IN 12
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17.	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Signalure, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P	c of Fiorida. Such change was pations of, Section 607,0505, Fi pent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. FE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TIFLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered IRS IN 12
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Strailure, bysed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L	c of Fłorida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered IRS IN 12
office or egent. 1 a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Storalure, bysed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. FE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TIFLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing ppt the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change	its registered s registered PRS IN 12 Addition
office or Bigont. 1 & SIGNATURE 12. 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11L	registered agent, or both, in the Stat am familiar with, and accept the oblig Stonalure, bysed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO	c of Fłorida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and little if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. FE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing pot the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO	its registered s registered PRS IN 12 Addition
office or agont. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. 11LE 12. 11LE	registered agent, or both, in the Stall am familiar with, and accept the oblig Storalure, bysed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. FE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TIFLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TIFLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing ppt the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change	its registered s registered PRS IN 12 Addition
Office or 1 Bigont. 1 & SIGNATURE 12. 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11L	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFFICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 14. 13. 15. 14. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17. 17.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing potte appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change Change	its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or signation SIGNATURE IZ. ITLE STREET ADDRESS STRY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITLE ITLE	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig Stensilve, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. fE. Registered Agent signature reg 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing ppt the appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change	its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. 1TLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE I	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig Stensilium, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. TE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing potte appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change Change	its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11L	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and life # applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. fE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing potte appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change Change	its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11LE 11L	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. fE Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing potte appointment a DATE CERS AND DIRECTO Change Change	its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO ALEXANDER, C.S.	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and life # applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes. the above-named co authorized by the corporation req 13. 11.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 2. SIGNATURE 2. SIGNATURE 11LE 11	registered agent, or both, in the Stati am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFF ICERS AN D WALLNER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and life # applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. 11 13. 1.1 1.2 NAME 1.3 1.4 0.17 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.3 3.1 1.1 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 3.1 1.1 2.2 3.1 1.1 3.2 NAME 3.3 3.3 3.1 1.1 1.1 3.2 NAME 3.3 3.3 3.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. 1 a SIGNATURE IZ. ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	registered agent, or both, in the Statu am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFFICERS AN D WALLINER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO ALEXANDER, C.S. 8880 NW 20TH ST #L MIAMI FL VP	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl rent and life # applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS	tes. the above-named co authorized by the corporation req 13. 11.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
STREET ADDRESS SITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS XITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS XITY - ST - ZIP TITLE VAME	Provide a second and a contract of the oblig stepsilize, typed or printed name of registered ag OFF ICERS AN D WALLINER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO ALEXANDER, C.S. 8880 NW 20TH ST #L MIAMI FL VP CARDENAS, GERMAN	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. TE. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition
office or i agent. I a	registered agent, or both, in the Statu am familiar with, and accept the oblig OFFICERS AN D WALLINER, GEORGE 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ P GONZALEZ, JAIRO E 8880 NW 20TH ST, STE L MIAMI FL CEO IRATO, ALBERT 2851 W KATHLEEN RD PHOENIX AZ S STUTSMAN, PETER 2851 W KATHLEEN RD. PHONEIX AZ COO ALEXANDER, C.S. 8880 NW 20TH ST #L MIAMI FL VP	c of Florida. Such change was gations of, Section 607.0505, Fl ent and life if applicable (NO ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tes, the above-named co authorized by the corpor- orida Statutes. 11 12. 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 6.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		its registered s registered IRS IN 12 Addition